

			NOTI	CE OF INTEN	ITION TO DI	RILL		
hegins. If (Submit thi tions of the	changes in the s notice in (e Commission	ne prop QUINT 1.	osed plan are co UPLICATE. O If State Land	ne copy will be returned submit 6 Copies Atta	following approval. See ch Form C- 128 in tr	additional instructi	e drilling or recompletion be feturned to the sender. ons in Rules and Regula- 3 copies of form 6-101	
М	idland, '	[exas			December 7, 1959			
OIL CON	SERVATIO E, NEW MI	N CON	MISSION			(22.0)		
Gentlemen	1:							
You	are hereby n	otified	that it is our in Humb.	tention to commence the	Drilling of a well to b Company H or Operator)	oc known as umble Lse 377	21	
							H The well is	
	.e.n		(Lease)	NT a sa k la	,	ting and 3	530 feet from the	
located	2310	fe	et from the	NOTED	22 r 23	_S R 36-E	NMPM.	
					tiv Pool	Lea	County	
(GIVE L	OCATION 1	FROM	SECTION LIN	E) ####################################	d Cos Leosa is No	(B-934)		
			,	If State Land the Oil ar	ner is		••••••	
D	C	В	A	If patented land the owner is				
E	F	G	H XXX	The status of plugging bond is on file in Commission Office Drilling Contractor Gackle Drig. 32.				
L	к	J	I					
М	N	0	P	We intend to complete this well in the Queen formation at an approximate depth of 4100 feet.				
	attached		ollowing strings		PROGRAM			
Size of Hole			Sise of Casing	Weight per Foot	New or Second Hand	Depth	Sacks Cement	
11"	7.11		7=5/8"	24#	New	300	150* sks	
	6-3/4"		2-7/8"***	6.5#	New	4100	200** sks	
		1 -						
AD *Cir **Ci	DITIONAL culate t rculate	INFOI o sur to ap	RMATION (If face. proximately	dvisable we will notify your recompletion give full d	etails of proposed plan of	a slim hole	to be completed a well as provided 429 of 6-26-59.	
***Y Mini	ubingles	s com for s	amples. HOV	VGC method of sem	enting			
to b	e used.				Sincerely yours,			
ApprovedExcept as follows:				40	HOMBLE CLL & REFINING COMPANY (Company or Operator)			

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

Name Simble Oil & Refining Co.
Address Box 1500, Midland, Texas

NL. MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISCION

Well Location and Acreage Dedication Plat

Section A.	Date 12-7-59
0 DEEC CO 1	ease New Mexico State "AAA"
Located 2310 Feet From North Line, County Lea G. L. Elevation Name of Producing Formation Queen 1. Is the Operator the only owner* in the de	Pool Langlie - Mottix edicated acreage outlined on the plat below?
2. If the answer to question one is "no," had consolidated by communitization agreement	t or otherwise? YesNo If answer is ist all the owners and their respective interests
Owner	<u>Land Description</u>
Section B	В
	This is to certify that the information in Section A above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. HUMBLE OIL & REFG CO (Operator) (Pepresentative) Box 1600 Midland, Texas Address
	This is to certify that the well location shown on the plat in Section B was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Date Surveyed 12.7-59 Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor.
0 390 660 990 1328 1650 1980 2310 2646 2000	ISON NOO STORY AND WAY - 962